
KES.3,500 KES.4,000 KES.6,000 per night 

per night 

per night 

per person Buffet Lunch: 

www.pearlpalacehotelkenya.com | 

Up to 3 years sharing with adult: FREE | 4-12yrs sharing with adult 25% of
adult rate | 4-12yrs in own room 75% of adult rate 

Located in Pangani, 5 minutes away from the Nairobi CBD and under 20 Kilometers
from the JKIA Airport. For either business or leisure indulge in an unforgettable stay
in our lush accommodation facilities blended with great food. 

CHILD POLICY 

CONFERENCE RATES 

SINGLE 

FULL DAY CONFERENCE 

DOUBLE

KES.1,500

0720 229966 

TWIN

HALF DAY CONFERENCE 

2025 RATES

HALF
BOARD 

FULL
BOARD 

BED &
BREAKFAST 

ADDITIONAL
SERVICE 

 

These rates are inclusive of all statutory taxes 
Rates are Valid up until 31st December 2025 
Terms and Conditions apply 

Pearl Palace Hotel considers bookings of 3 nights for 10 guest or more a group
booking at Group Rates Please enquire for our 2025 Groups Trading Terms & Rates. 

 

 
KES.4,500 

 
KES.4,000 

 
KES.5,000 

 
KES.6,000 

  

 
KES.7,000

 
KES.9,000 

 

 

(KES.2,500) (KES.2,000) 

TRIPLE

KES.9,000 

KES.10,500 

KES.12,000 

http://www.pearlpalacehotelkenya.com/

