



2025 RATES

Located in Pangani, 5 minutes away from the Nairobi CBD and under 20 Kilometers from the JKIA Airport. For either **business** or **leisure** indulge in an unforgettable stay in our **lush accommodation** facilities blended with great food.

		SINGLE	DOUBLE	TWIN	TRIPLE
BED & BREAKFAST	per night	KES.3,500	KES.4,000	KES.6,000	KES.9,000
HALF BOARD	per night	KES.4,000	KES.5,000	KES.7,000	KES.10,500
FULL BOARD	per night	KES.4,500	KES.6,000	KES.9,000	KES.12,000
ADDITIONAL SERVICE	per person	Buffet Lunch: KES.1,500			
CHILD POLICY		Up to 3 years sharing with adult: FREE 4-12yrs sharing with adult 25% of adult rate 4-12yrs in own room 75% of adult rate			

Pearl Palace Hotel considers bookings of 3 nights for 10 guest or more a group booking at Group Rates Please enquire for our 2025 Groups Trading Terms & Rates.

CONFERENCE RATES

FULL DAY CONFERENCE (KES.2,500) HALF DAY CONFERENCE

(KES.2,000)

These rates are inclusive of all statutory taxes Rates are Valid up until 31st December 2025 Terms and Conditions apply